1*144 18 0 CBS 1,440.00 1,000.68 18,012.21 0.00 0.00 18,012.21 9.00 1,621.10 9.00 1,621.10 21,254.41 

2 1382011002 34025000 Morelight LD 5L Refill Pouch (3 pc)(535) 1*3 33 0 CBS 1,605.00 1,122.96 37,057.54 33.33 12,351.59- 24,705.95 9.00 2,223.54 9.00 2,223.54 29,153.03 

Grand Total 51 0 55,069.75 12,351.59- 42,718.16 3,844.64 3,844.64 50,407.44 

Amount In Words Rupees Fifty Thousand Four Hundred Seven Only

Gross Weight (KG) : 928.620 

Net Weight (KG) : 909.720 

E.&O.E.

Tax in this Invoice is not subject to reverse charge.

CGST 9.000 % on Amt: 42718.16 Tax: 3844.64

SGST 9.000 % on Amt: 42718.16 Tax: 3844.64

Payment Terms

Cheque / DD No. / RTGS / NEFT Ref.